
 

DIARY DATES SPRING TERM 2024 

Tuesday 8th January Children return to school  

Friday 12th January AM: Pantomime (Sleeping Beauty) 
PM: Toy Afternoon 

Thursday 12th January Visit to Y2 by Owl Sanctuary 

Tuesday 23rd January New Pre School 2024 Open Evening (4pm – 5pm) 

Wednesday 24th January St Andrew’s (Miss Tennant) Class Assembly (My Happy Mind) 9am 

Tuesday 30th  January F2 My Happy Mind Workshop (9am or 2pm) 

Wednesday 31st January Y1 My Happy Mind Workshop (9am or 2pm) 

Thursday 1st February Y2 My Happy Mind Workshop (9am or 2pm) 

Friday 2nd February F2 visit to Liverpool Museum 

Monday 5th February to 
Friday 16th February 

Whole School Topic – All God’s People: Celebrating Diversity 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 13th February Shrove Tuesday 
Mass for Year 1 at St John’s church  

Wednesday 14th February Ash Wednesday 
St Valentine’s Day 

Friday 16th February Children finish for Half Term 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY  
Monday 19th February – Monday 26th February  

Monday 26th February INSET DAY 3 

Tuesday 27th February Children return to school  
Year 2 Lent Fundraising Week 
Parents Evening (3.30-6.00) 

Wednesday 28th February Parents Evening (3.30-6.00) 

Friday 1st March St David’s Day 

w/b Monday 4th March Year 1 Lent Fundraising Week 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

w/b Monday 11th March F2/Pre School Lent Fundraising Week 

Friday 15th March Own Clothes Day (raffle prizes) 

Monday 18th March & 
Friday 22nd March 

Y1/2 Easter Sing-a-Long Afternoons (1.45pm) 

Wednesday 20th March St Bernadette’s (Mrs Webster) Class Assembly (Catholic Social 
Teaching)  9am 

Tuesday 19th March & 
Thursday 21st March  

F2 & PS Easter Sing-a-Long Afternoons (1.45pm) 

Monday 25th March  HOLY WEEK  

Tuesday 26th March  Mass for Year 1 and Year 2 at St John’s church  
F2 (Hall) & PS (Classroom) Holy Week Reflection (2.15pm) 

Thursday 28th March  Children Finish for Easter 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
        Friday 29th March –Friday 12th April  

Monday 15th April Children Return to school 
 

 


